Ssd Diskler

ssppLus

WD Green:
e

Uriin

Team CX1 240GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X5240G0C101)

240GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s
WDS240G2GOC SSD

240GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-240G-G26
530/440MBs SSD

240GB WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s
WDS240G3GOA SSD

Marka

Team

wd

Sandisk

wd

Stok

Fiyat

15,65 USD

36,75 USD

40,95 USD

47,25 USD



